
Ned Cameron Cup

2022 Schooner Festival Race Results

Award Winners
Lapsed Time
(Hour:Minute::Second)

Columbia 0:44::001923 Columbia Trophy

esperanto cup

1st Place

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

American Eagle
Adventure
Roseway

0:58::00
1:12::00
1:22::00

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Narwhal
Tyrone
Alert

0:39::00
0:51::00
0:55::00

Ned Cameron Cup 

   Marconi Rigged Class

1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Betty Ramsey award 1st Place

2nd Place

3rd Place

Malabar II
Green Dragon
Renegade

0:53::00
1:04::00
1:06::00

Overall Times
Narwhal
When & If (M)
Adventurer (M)
Columbia
Brilliant (M)
Tyrone
Malabar II
Alert
American Eagle
Thomas E Lannon
Tree of Life
Ardelle
Blackbird (M)
Strombus (M)
Green Dragon
Renegade
Bald Eagle
Adventure
Sycamore
Eileen Marie
Roseway
Redbird
Lewis H Story
Fritha

0:39::00
0:41::00
0:43::00
0:44::00
0:46::00
0:51::00
0:53::00
0:55::00
0:58::00
1:00::00
1:01::00
1:03::10
1:03::17
1:03::29
1:04::00
1:06::00
1:10::00
1:12::00
1:16::00
1:17::00
1:22::00
1:26::21
1:26::23
1:36::00

By Size

Large

Columbia
American Eagle
Adventure
Roseway

0:44::00
0:58::00
1:12::00
1:22::00

Narwhal
When & If (M)
Adventurer (M)
Brilliant (M)
Tyrone
Alert
Thomas E Lannon
Tree of Life
Ardelle
Fritha

Medium

0:39::00
0:41::00
0:43::00
0:46::00
0:51::00
0:55::00
1:00::00
1:01::00
1:03::10
1:36::00

Malabar II
Blackbird (M)
Strombus (M)
Green Dragon
Renegade
Bald Eagle
Sycamore
Eileen Marie
Redbird
Lewis H Story

Small
0:53::00
1:03::17
1:03::29
1:04::00
1:06::00
1:10::00
1:16::00
1:17::00
1:26::21
1:26::23

When & If
Adventurer
Brilliant

0:41::00
0:43::00
0:46::00

Betty Ramsey award 

    Marconi Rigged Class

Blackbird
Strombus

1:03::17
1:03::29

1st Place

2nd Place

Large Vessel Class

Medium Vessel Class

Small Vessel Class

By Class
Large - 1923 Columbia

Columbia 0:44::00

Narwhal
Tyrone
Alert
Thomas E Lannon
Tree of Life
Ardelle
Fritha

American Eagle
Adventure
Roseway

Medium - Marconi

0:39::00
0:51::00
0:55::00
1:00::00
1:01::00
1:03::10
1:36::00

0:58::00
1:12::00
1:22::00

Large

Medium

When & If (M)
Adventurer (M)
Brilliant (M)

0:41::00
0:43::00
0:46::00

Malabar II
Green Dragon
Renegade
Bald Eagle
Sycamore
Eileen Marie
Redbird
Lewis H Story

Small

0:53::00
1:04::00
1:06::00
1:10::00
1:16::00
1:17::00
1:26::21
1:26::23

Blackbird (M)
Strombus (M)

1:03::17
1:03::29

Small - Marconi


